Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #64400: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

621 Rose TUNSTALL
1132 Sienna BROWN
868 Caitlin ZOCCO
1119 Toby RYAN

1069 Stephen FOUNDAS
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS
770 Lukas TAYLOR
1090 Lily DOYLE
Sprint

Lane

o N U1 B WO RN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #64401: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

620  Rachel LYON

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE

1070 Sarah RYAN

1079 Ben PLAYFORD

1002 Charlotte RILEY

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
1141 Adrian MALACCO

924 Max OLLERENSHAW
Sprint

Lane

N O B 00 U1 N bW

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #64402: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

711 Ruby EASON

111 Phil HAYWARD

674  Cara PARKER

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
619 Duncan LYON

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD

1127 Lily CARR

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Sprint

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Lane

w -k, 00 AN N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

72.90
75.46
78.55
78.72
81.24
82.64
83.20
83.58

Gross

52.74
52.94
53.22
54.22
55.31
55.70
59.50
61.29

Gross

41.20
42.77
43.83
44.62
45.02
45.51
46.04
47.66

Hcap

23

0
21
15
18
20

8
23

Hcap

P 0O O N O N »u w

Hcap

N O W N W N N O

Net
49.90
75.46
57.55
63.72
63.24
62.64
75.20
60.58

Net
49.74
47.94
46.22
48.22
48.31
55.70
53.50
60.29

Net
41.20
40.77
41.83
41.62
43.02
42.51
46.04
45.66

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Pos

0 N OO U~ WN R

Pos

0 N o A W N R

Pos

O N OO U1~ W N R

Points DQ

N = e = = S B oY)

Points DQ

R R R R R, N W

Points DQ

N = = =S Y

Page 1 of 10



Swim #4, Heat #64403:

ID
950
646
1126
1123
1057
1018
1112
1125

Name

Gabbi SLATER

Jack CORBETT
Denver PELLY

Ben TINDIGLIA
Amelia MACMAHON
Liam LOUGHREY
Hannah SVOBODA
Olivia GALLETTA

Sprint
Swim #5, Heat #64404: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1063
1128
923
714
723
591
128
1051

Name

Annabelle FERNANDEZ
Bronte RYAN

Eve OLLERENSHAW
Kellen PARKER

David PARKER

Sarah LYON

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Sophia GALLETTA

Sprint

Lane

T N NP 0 OO W

Lane

w N4 0N OO B~

50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #64405: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1137
970
1114
1012
1122
971
916
986

Name

Sophie O'BRIEN
Charlotte PRATT
Kate SVOBODA
Mikaela DOWNIE
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Hannah PRATT
Nicole ZOCCO
Cate BRADY

Sprint

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Lane

A 00 N U1 O W LN

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
63.06
63.48
66.27
67.87
67.99
68.03
68.29
68.76

Gross
37.29
41.78
41.88
41.96
42.31
43.05
43.77
45.00

Gross
38.20
38.38
38.73
39.34
40.00
40.35
40.80
42.09

Hcap

0
25
26
26
25
26
25
25

Hcap

[ N N S N =]

Hcap

= N N N N O O O

Net
63.06
38.48
40.27
41.87
42.99
42.03
43.29
43.76

Net
37.29
40.78
40.88
40.96
41.31
41.05
42.77
44.00

Net
38.20
38.38
38.73
37.34
38.00
38.35
38.80
41.09

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

R R R R RN W
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Swim #7, Heat #64406: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
632 Liam MURPHY 1 FR 37.08
750  Connor EGELTON 6 FR 37.15
690 Mark COLLEY 5 FR 37.67
968  Madeleine WELSH 7 FR 37.93
706 Molly EASON 4 FR 38.08
1049 Celeste JACKSON 2 FR 38.10
751  Scott EGELTON 3 FR 38.39
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR 39.53
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #64407: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 1 FR 32.17
375 Matthew ELLIS 5 FR 32.53
839 Daniel MURPHY 3 FR 33.15
976 David BRADY 4 FR 34.20
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 FR 37.57
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #64408: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
279  Adam LEWIS 3 FR 29.09
113 Luke HAYWARD 1 FR 29.30
12 Thomas PACEY 2 FR 29.79
1121 Craig RYAN 4 FR 29.81
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #64410: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1029 Justine PERKINS 2 FR 35.00
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 5 FR 39.81
975 Eliza PRATT 4 FR 51.94
1139 Emily VELLAR 6 FR 52.41
1150 Rubin BRYON 1 FR 53.27
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 3 FR 68.61

Sprint

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap

w - O = N = N O

Hcap

R N = =)

Hcap

=, O O O

Hcap

O O O o o o

Net
37.08
35.15
36.67
35.93
37.08
38.10
37.39
36.53

Net
32.17
29.53
32.15
33.20
36.57

Net
29.09
29.30
29.79
28.81

Net

35.00
39.81
51.94
52.41
53.27
68.61

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

v A W N B

Pos

A W N R

Pos

o b WN

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

R =, N W

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ

R N e e

DUP
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Swim #11, Heat #64411: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
168 Dominic ULLIO 2 FR 31.62
1149 Luca STUHL 1 FR 41.23
1151 Kelvin WILSON 6 FR 41.37
1148 Damien WILSON 5 FR 56.25
1145 Cooper WILSON 4 FR 68.43
1146 Blake WILSON 3 FR 71.51
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #64413: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 3 FR 88.62
942  Angus SLATER 5 FR 91.53
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 4 FR 92.04
1120 Healy RYAN 2 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #64414: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1135 Lydia KELLY 1 FR 47.05
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #64416: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1120 Healy RYAN 3 FR 39.96
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 FR 49.36
1135 Lydia KELLY 5 FR 50.46
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 4 FR 50.90
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #64417: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1147 Dann WILSON 1 FR 35.85
Form

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap

o O o o o o

Hcap
47
54
52
0

Hcap

Hcap

28
24

Hcap

Net
31.62
41.23
41.37
56.25
68.43
71.51

Net

41.62
37.53
40.04

0.00

Net

47.05

Net
35.96
49.36
22.46
26.90

Net

35.85

Pos

a U b W N e

Pos

A W N

Pos

Pos

A W N

Pos

Points DQ
1
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
DUP DNS
Points DQ
DUP
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
Points DQ
1
Page 4 of 10



Swim #14, Heat #64419: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1090
128
1051
620
714
1018
1070
751
Form

Name

Lily DOYLE

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Sophia GALLETTA
Rachel LYON
Kellen PARKER
Liam LOUGHREY
Sarah RYAN

Scott EGELTON

Lane

N B OO U1 W 0N

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #15, Heat #64420: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
750
711
646
591
674
986
1049
723
Form

Name

Connor EGELTON
Ruby EASON
Jack CORBETT
Sarah LYON

Cara PARKER
Cate BRADY
Celeste JACKSON
David PARKER

Lane

AN 00 R, N O W

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #16, Heat #64421: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
632
1063
923
619
1012
1033
935
916
Form

Name

Liam MURPHY

Annabelle FERNANDEZ

Eve OLLERENSHAW

Duncan LYON

Mikaela DOWNIE

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Nicole ZOCCO

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Lane

2
8
4
1
6
5
3
7

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
86.84
88.48
89.12
89.88
89.99
90.66
96.76

0.00

Gross
52.52
53.04
54.66
56.38
56.78
57.75
59.49
65.11

Gross
46.99
48.45
48.63
48.95
50.57
54.92
57.51
58.52

Hcap

0
25
26
16
23
25
17
14

Hcap

AN N O W U b~ b

Hcap

N O B N O B b O

Net
86.84
63.48
63.12
73.88
66.99
65.66
79.76

-14.00

Net
48.52
49.04
49.66
53.38
56.78
50.75
52.49
61.11

Net
46.99
44.45
47.63
48.95
48.57
53.92
57.51
56.52

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Page 5 of 10



Swim #17, Heat #64422: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 7 BU 43.48
706  Molly EASON 2 BU 45.67
839  Daniel MURPHY 6 BU 46.21
968  Madeleine WELSH 4 BU 46.43
970  Charlotte PRATT 5 BU 47.62
690  Mark COLLEY 1 BU 47.78
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 3 BU 50.13

Form
Swim #18, Heat #64423: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375  Matthew ELLIS 2 BU 38.58
976  David BRADY 3 BU 39.85
12 Thomas PACEY 5 BU 40.32
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 1 BU 42.42
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 BU 42.65

Form
Swim #19, Heat #64425: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 BU 42.15
971  Hannah PRATT 4 BU 45.77
1128 Bronte RYAN 5 BU 56.14
1125 Olivia GALLETTA 2 BU 56.66
1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 6 BU 57.73
975  Eliza PRATT 3 BU 59.91
1127 Lily CARR 1 BU 65.66
1139 Emily VELLAR 8 BU 66.50

Form

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap

= O W = U1 O O

Hcap

A O N N O

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Net
37.48
45.67
41.21
45.43
44.62
47.78
49.13

Net
38.58
37.85
33.32
42.42
38.65

Net
42.15
45.77
56.14
56.66
57.73
59.91
65.66
66.50

Pos

N o oo B WwN e

Pos

v b W N R

Pos

00 N o B W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Swim #20, Heat #64426: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
279  Adam LEWIS 1 BU 31.94
168  Dominic ULLIO 8 BU 35.59
1121 Craig RYAN 4 BU 36.93
1029 Justine PERKINS 3 BU 44.02
1144  Andrew SVOBODA 5 BU 46.34
1114 Kate SVOBODA 7 BU 50.12
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 6 BU 56.67
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 2 BU 64.82

Form
Swim #21, Heat #64428: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1002 Charlotte RILEY 5 BU 40.39
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 1 BU 41.59
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 4 BU 44.76
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 BU 48.87
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 6 BU 50.48
924  Max OLLERENSHAW 3 BU 57.62

Form
Swim #22, Heat #64430: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1126 Denver PELLY 3 BU 28.27
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 1 BU 28.43
1149 Luca STUHL 6 BU 29.19
950  Gabbi SLATER 5 BU 42.20
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 4 BU 51.63
1132 Sienna BROWN 2 BU 60.91
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 BU 0.00

Form
Swim #23, Heat #64432: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
950  Gabbi SLATER 7 BU 1.59
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 6 BU 6.49
942  Angus SLATER 8 BU 0.00
Form

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap

OO O O o o o o o

Hcap

O N O

11

Hcap

O O O o o o o

Hcap

o

12

Net
31.94
35.59
36.93
44.02
46.34
50.12
56.67
64.82

Net
33.39
41.59
37.76
48.87
39.48
50.62

Net
28.27
28.43
29.19
42.20
51.63
60.91

0.00

Net
-4.41
6.49
-12.00

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

a 0 b W N e

Pos

N o A W N R

Pos

Points DQ
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
Points DQ
1
1
1
DUP
1
1
0 DNS
Points DQ
4 VOID
3 VoID
0 DNS
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Swim #23, Heat #64433: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1119 Toby RYAN 4 BU 99.06
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 BU 4.34
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 BU 0.00
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 2 BU 0.00
1150 Rubin BRYON 1 BU 0.00

Form
Swim #30, Heat #64444: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 2 BU 30.68
1150 Rubin BRYON 1 BU 31.46
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 BU 32.81
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 BU 57.14
1119 Toby RYAN 4 BU 0.00

Long
Swim #24, Heat #64435: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1002 Charlotte RILEY IM 300.80
711 Ruby EASON IM 317.30
1051 Sophia GALLETTA

2

8

7 IM 337.28
620 Rachel LYON 3 IM 342.58

1

4

6

5

868 Caitlin ZOCCO IM 349.19
1018 Liam LOUGHREY IM 357.06
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA IM 364.60
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW IM 377.09

Long
Swim #25, Heat #64436: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
646 Jack CORBETT 6 IM 258.78
714 Kellen PARKER 4 IM 261.77
1049 Celeste JACKSON 8 IM 262.14
619 Duncan LYON 5 IM 266.87
916 Nicole ZOCCO 7 IM 270.10
674 Cara PARKER 2 IM 275.19
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 IM 276.45
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 IM 248.44

Long

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap
20
81
79
55

75
76
76

Hcap
25

26
12
26

Net
30.68
31.46
32.81
57.14

0.00

Net
280.80
236.30
258.28
287.58
349.19
282.06
288.60
301.09

Net
233.78
253.77
236.14
254.87
244.10
275.19
276.45
247.44

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Pos

0 N O U~ WN R

Pos

0 N OO A W N R

Points DQ

0
DuUP
DUP
DuUP
bup

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Points DQ

1
1
1
1
DUP

ASST
DNS

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

R R R R RN W
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Swim #26, Heat #64437: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
91
986
1012
690
976
1063
923
970
Long

Swim #27, Heat #64438: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID
632
968
375
1078
750
72
706
591
Long

Name

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Cate BRADY

Mikaela DOWNIE

Mark COLLEY

David BRADY

Annabelle FERNANDEZ
Eve OLLERENSHAW
Charlotte PRATT

Name

Liam MURPHY
Madeleine WELSH
Matthew ELLIS

Michael PLAYFORD
Connor EGELTON

Frances CHRISTODOULOU
Molly EASON

Sarah LYON

Lane

= N B 00 O U1 W

Lane

= O B U1 d 00 N W

Stroke

IM
IM

Gross

233.17
233.58
238.79
245.77
251.35
274.28
275.95
276.84

Gross

209.41
214.53
215.20
221.32
221.60
228.40
229.66
236.06

Swim #28, Heat #64440: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
279
1128
1137
1127
1090
Long

Name

Adam LEWIS
Bronte RYAN
Sophie O'BRIEN
Lily CARR

Lily DOYLE

Lane

3
5
4
1
2

Stroke

Gross

195.80
243.96
266.15
301.69
350.58

Swim #29, Heat #64441: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
168
1122
1029
1114
1144
Long

Name

Dominic ULLIO
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Justine PERKINS
Kate SVOBODA
Andrew SVOBODA

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Lane

N W B U

Stroke

Gross
197.16
216.84
219.98
233.16
0.00

Hcap

10

1
3
8

12

Hcap

25
18

11

Hcap

o O O o o

Net
223.17
232.58
235.79
237.77
239.35
271.28
275.95
276.84

Net
208.41
213.53
190.20
203.32
212.60
221.40
218.66
236.06

Net
195.80
243.96
266.15
301.69
350.58

Net
197.16
216.84
219.98
233.16

0.00

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

T b W N R

Pos

v A W N BB

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

N

DUP

Points DQ

bup
1 DNF
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Swim #31, Heat #64446: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke

IM

Stroke

Stroke

IM

Stroke

Gross
198.32
200.26
205.59
211.10
0.00

Gross

142.68
153.34
192.96

Gross

137.40

Gross

139.95
144.68
156.64
162.63

ID Name Lane

1079 Ben PLAYFORD 6

1090 Lily DOYLE 5

1114 Kate SVOBODA 8

924 Max OLLERENSHAW 4

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 7

Long

Swim #31, Heat #64447: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)
ID Name Lane

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 1

1149 Luca STUHL 3

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2

Long

Swim #32, Heat #64449: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane

950 Gabbi SLATER 5

Long

Swim #32, Heat #64450: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)
ID Name Lane

1150 Rubin BRYON 1

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 3

770 Lukas TAYLOR 4

1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 2

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap
24
0
75
0
32

Hcap
0
0
0

Hcap

Hcap

o O o o

Net
174.32
200.26
130.59
211.10

-32.00

Net
142.68
153.34
192.96

Net

137.40

Net
139.95
144.68
156.64
162.63

Pos

v A W N B

Pos

Pos

Pos

A W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1 VOoID
Points DQ

1

1

1
Points DQ

4
Points DQ

1

1

1

1
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